10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

General Manager

General Foreman

Compliance Supervisor

Chief Plant Operator

Office Manager

Utility Worker

Water Treatment Plant Operator |

Utility Worker

Meter Reader

Customer Service Representative |

Temporary Laborer

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Caretaker

Caretaker

Other Positions Held Special District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Thermalito Water and Sewer
District

Department

Administration

Distribution

Distribution

Treatment Plant

Administration

Distribution

Treatment Plant

Distribution

Distribution

Administration

Distribution

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Distribution

Distribution

Total Wages
$102,700

$84,679

$79,305

$72,925

$71,294

$56,763

$50,084

$49,046

$46,105

$15,655

$10,280

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$5,000

$3,150

$1,800



