	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Administration	\$102,700
2.	General Foreman		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Distribution	\$84,679
3.	Compliance Supervisor		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Distribution	\$79,305
4.	Chief Plant Operator		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Treatment Plant	\$72,925
5.	Office Manager		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Administration	\$71,294
6.	Utility Worker		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Distribution	\$56,763
7.	Water Treatment Plant Operator I		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Treatment Plant	\$50,084
8.	Utility Worker		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Distribution	\$49,046
9.	Meter Reader		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Distribution	\$46,105
10.	Customer Service Representative I		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Administration	\$15,655
11.	Temporary Laborer		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Distribution	\$10,280
12.	Board Member		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Administration	\$5,000
13.	Board Member		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Administration	\$5,000
14.	Board Member		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Administration	\$5,000
15.	Board Member		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Administration	\$5,000
16.	Board Member		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Administration	\$5,000
17.	Caretaker		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Distribution	\$3,150
18.	Caretaker		Thermalito Water and Sewer District	Distribution	\$1,800